



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3536 of 2022

VISHAN PATEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arpan Verma, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. GA and Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the respective respondents.. Pleadings are complete. List the matter for further hearing in the week commencing 22.6.2026. The interim order, if any, passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

